Innovation Fusion Society of Japan |FSJ

Foundation to Chi Olympics

___________________________________________________

2013 11 13 Ver.10.8

(10C,J0C ) 2013.11.05




HP

2013.11.13

2




2012 6

All Japan

(I0C,JocC ) 2013.10.26 3




IFSJ

(10C,JOC

)

2013.10.26

4




(10C,JOC ) 2013.11.05 °




2013.11.10 6




(10C,J0C ) 2013.10.29 7




2013.10.16 8




Confidential

0O O OO0

0O O OO

0O O O0OO0
0O 00O

22

2013.11.05 9



Confidential

O O O O

AIT
CSK

ITC

2013.11.05

10



Confidential

2013.11.10

11



Confidential

XXX

0O 00O
0O 00O L I
i5 103-0013 ;
00O0oO0 !
0O 00O
IT
0O 00O

2013.11.05 12



Confidential

0O O OO0

NTT

2013.11.13

13



Confidential

Advisory Board

ICT

()

NPO

(

)

14



Confidential

-

1-9-2

+103-0013

e

IT

I'T

ICG

15



IFSJ

Chi Olympic

for Innovation

(10C,JOC

)

2013.10.26 16




1
2014.4-

2/3
2015716

4/5
2017/18

6/
2019720

IFSJ
IFSJ

Chi Olympic
Innovation
IFSJ

Chi Olympic
Innovation
IFSJ

Chi Olympic
Innovation
2020 3
IFSJ

(10C,JOC

)

11

for

11

for

11

for

11

Web Journal

Web Journal

Web Journal

..}ﬁ “S—

—

Web journal

2013.10.26

17



18



100
100

1
5,000

20

50

300

20

5,000

19




2013.10.16

~

2 IFSJ IFSJ 60
X50 100 30
1 Web Journal 30 ]-,OOO 2,000
x 60 60 5 / 60
10 10 / 120
x 10 100 HP 50
100 360 10
2 Chi Olympic for Innovation
X60 120 IFSJ FISJ 11 @30
1 X 90 200
x 120 120 =60
10 x 20 Web Journal 60
200 60 44
200 640 HP 100 6
2 Chi Olympic for Innovation
X70 140 20 X 00
1 IFSJ ISJ 150
x 240 240 5 x 120
10 x 40 Web Journal 100
400 96 240
300 1080 HP 120 54
2 Chi Olympic for Innovation
X80 160 0 x FISJ
1 00
x 480 480 IFSJ IFSJ
10 x 60 5 x 36 180
600 Web Journal
600 1840 300
HP
5,000 10,000



2013.11.05 21



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21

